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S.F.Total Under Roof:
Width/Depth:   X

Garage and Storage:
Covered Porch/Patio:
A/C Footage:
Plan Number:

S.F.
S.F.
S.F.

1690
1,690

174
423

2,287
40' 69'

ELEVATION "A" - CRAFTSMAN
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ELEVATION "B" - HILL COUNTRY


